
Office of Grant Resources - Texas A&M International University    

Fiscal Year 2010 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All Categories 

 Total Funds Received:  $9,115,735 

 Total Funds Received from Continuation Grants: $5,826,257 

 

 

Restricted Research Category 

 Total Funds Received (Restricted Research):  $1,745,353 

 Total Funds Received from Continuation Grants (Restricted Research): $1,540,375 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All Categories 
Proposals Submitted 86 

Proposals Awarded 35 

Faculty/Staff Submitting 53 

Faculty/Staff Awarded 27 

Restricted Research 
Proposals Submitted 45 

Proposals Awarded 10 

Faculty/Staff  Submitting 27 

Faculty/Staff Awarded 10 



 
Office of Grant Resources - Texas A&M International University 

 

Summary Data for Fiscal Years 2008 - 2010 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Restricted Research 

 FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 

Proposals Submitted 49 37 45 

Proposals Awarded 6 2 10 

Funds Received $1,358,164 $680,314 $1,745,353 

Faculty/Staff Submitting 
Proposals 

31 27 27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All Categories 

 FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 

Proposals Submitted 84 84 86 

Proposals Awarded 29 30 35 

Funds Received $7,057,220 $8,751,956 $9,115,735 

Funds from Continuation 
Grants 

$4,086,588 $4,579,115 $5,826,257 

Faculty/Staff Submitting 
Proposals 

53 52 53 

Faculty/Staff Receiving 
Awards 

26 23 27 




